DATE : 06-08-2024 KUK PASS PERCENT(SUBJECT WISE) OF -BACHELOR OF ART SEM-06 EXAM : May 2024 Page No: 1

Branch -

SN# SUBJECT CODE

1

Total Appeared :

B-ECO-602

B-ENG-601

B-HIS-601

B-HPE-601

B-PAD-601

20 CBCS

SUBJECT NAME

INDIAN ECONOMICS-II
ENGLISH

MODERN WORLD
HEALTH & PHYSICAL
EDUCATION
DEVELOPMENT

ADMINISTRATION

17

----SUBJECT PASS

9.00

5.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

9.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Passed :

----- ----THEORY---- ----PRACTICAL----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENT  APPEARED PASSED PERCENT APPEARED PASSED PERCENT

100.00
60.00
00.00
00.00 1.00 1.00 100.00

00.00

12 Pass Percentage : 70.58



