DATE: 06-08-2024 KUK PASS PERCENT(SUBJECT WISE) OF -BACHELOR OF ART SEM-06

EXAM: May 2024 Page No: 1

Branch - 20 CBCS

			SUBJECT PASS		SS	THEORY			PRACTICAL		
SN#	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT
1	B-ECO-602	INDIAN ECONOMICS-II	9.00	9.00	100.00						
2	B-ENG-601	ENGLISH	5.00	3.00	60.00						
3	B-HIS-601	MODERN WORLD	2.00	0.00	00.00						
4	B-HPE-601	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION	1.00	0.00	00.00	1.00	1.00	100.00			
5	B-PAD-601	DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION	1.00	0.00	00.00						
Total Appeared :		17	Total Pa	Total Passed :		Pass Percentage			e:	70.58	